
AQUA DE VIDA   BLOCK C
LOT 5             OR 54 P 173
OR 80 P 623-625  OR 166 P 682

STALLINGS DANIEL E/STALLINGS HEATHER R
158 LEVY BAY ROAD
PANACEA, FL 32346

25-5S-02W-046-03312-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 04
46.100 1.00/

01/17/2019 MMAK
01/17/2019 MMAK 01/17/2019 MMAK

01/17/2019 MMAK 0.94 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

115,426
3,909
60,000

179,335
0

179,335
HX HB 13 179,335

0
179,335

0

181,099

1177/0486 10/28/2020 WD Q I 01 249,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEMINOLE BOOSTERS INC

STALLINGS DANIEL E 

1163/0209 7/31/2020 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCMULLEN RICHARD D AS

SEMINOLE BOOSTERS I

2024
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COA PER NCOA REPORT

XFOB LN 3

DEL XFOB LN 5 & 6, CHG DIM XFOB LN 1, & CODE

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG BDRM, BATH, INT, FLOR, RCVR

19000274 MECH 0 06/10/2019

15000824 MECH 0 09/03/2015

15000791 MECH 0 08/25/2015

15000771 ROOF OVER 0 08/18/2015

15000773 WINDOWS 0 08/18/2015

2022HX Base Yr

158 LEVY BAY RD, PANACEA

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 70
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 30
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100

Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0100 01 2,557 91.3750 86.81 221,973 1940 1975 0 0 0 48.00 52.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 1,800 100 1993 1,800 81,254

FOP 48 30 1993 14 632

FOP 36 30 2004 11 497

FSP 240 55 2004 132 5,959

FUS 600 100 1993 600 27,085

2,724 2,557 115,426

BAS=[YR=1993] W30 S20 FSP=[YR=2004] N12 W20 S12 FOP=[YR=2004]
N12 W3 S12 E3$ E20$ W30 S20 E25 FOP=[YR=1993] W8 S6 E8 N6$
E35 N40$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=1993] S20 E30 N20 W30$ W15$.
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1 0030 BARN,POLE 0 100 23 21 483.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 869

2 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 24 11 264.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 317

3 0051 CARPORT UN 0 100 18 13 234.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 68 1,909

4 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 16 12 192.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1996 1996 3 53 814

3,909

1 000121 C SFR BAY 100 P2 100.00 410.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 75,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


